Individual:

Scott Turnage Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
318/ B || 20 | 18 | 38 2.80 6
3/25 20 15 35 73 17.5 18.3 2.80 39.30 6
4/1 20 16 36 109 18.0 18.2 2.80 39.13 7
4/8 18 14 32 141 16.0 17.6 3.15 38.14 8
Brice Bludau Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG | Place
ama] B [ 21 | 14 | 35 210 I 7
3/25 20 16 36 71 18.0 17.8 2.45 37.78 7
41 19 16 35 106 17.5 17.7 2.80 37.78 8
4/8 20 16 36 142 18.0 17.8 2.80 38.04 9
Carmen Robinson |Bnk|| Sgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
I 1) B
3/25 11 10 21 46 10.5 11.5 8.05 30.53 9
41| B 14 11 25 71 12.5 11.8 7.70 31.25 11
4/8 8 9 17 88 8.5 11.0 8.58 29.83 11
Sunshine Kulp Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG | Place
arta] B | 14 | 14 | 28 700 N ¢
3/25 15 8 23 51 11.5 12.8 6.65 32.33 8
41 18 16 34 85 17.0 14.2 5.83 34.83 9
4/8 17 15 32 117 16.0 14.6 5.60 35.52 10
Daniel Kulp Bnk|| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total[ Ave | Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
—  wg[B [ 24 [ 20|
3/25 22 18 40 84 20.0 21.0 0.70 42.35 4
4/1 25 23 48 132 24.0 22.0 0.23 44.23 5
4/8 23 24 47 179 23.5 224 0.35 45.01 5
Marshall Putzier Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG | Place
3718 I 070 I




3/25 23 25 48 93 24.0 23.3 0.70 47.20 1
41 22 24 46 139 23.0 23.2 0.93 47.11 1
4/8| B | 23 22 45 184 22.5 23.0 0.93 46.82 1
Jesse Lopez Bnk|| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total[ Ave | Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
318 B 24 [ 17 [ 41 0.00 5
3/25 24 18 42 83 21.0 20.8 0.00 41.50 5
4/1 25 18 43 126 21.5 21.0 0.00 42.00 6
4/8 25 22 47 173 23.5 21.6 0.00 43.25 7
Mike Wasserburger|Bnk|[ Sgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG | Place
ait8] B | 23 | ot | 44 070 I >
3/25 23 21 44 88 22.0 22.0 0.70 44.70 3
41 23 21 44 132 22.0 22.0 0.70 44.70 4
4/8 23 23 46 178 23.0 22.3 0.70 45.20 2
Mark Hachtel Bnk|| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total[ Ave | Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
3118 42 1.40 4
3/25 25 22 47 89 23.5 22.3 0.35 45.20 2
4/1 23 21 44 133 22.0 22.2 0.47 44.96 3
4/8| B || 22 20 42 175 21.0 21.9 0.70 44.39 6
Gregg Kay Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave | Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG | Place
3/18 47 0.00
3/25 23 22 45 92 225 23.0 0.35 46.18
41 20 19 39 131 19.5 21.8 1.75 44.37 10
4/8| B || 24 23 47 178 23.5 22.3 1.17 45.03 4
Steve Showell Bnk|| Sqgl [ Hcp [ Total| Run Total[ Ave | Run Ave Hdc Run HDCP AVG | Place
3/18 47 0.00
3/25| B | 24 23 47 94 23.5 23.5 0.00 47.00
41| B | 22 20 42 136 21.0 22.7 0.47 45.49 2
4/8 24 20 44 180 22.0 22.5 0.35 45.12 3




Top 5 Standings:
Marshall Putzier
Mike Wasserburger
Steve Showell
Greg Kay

Daniel Kulp

Most Straights:

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Plae

4th Place
5th Place

Jesse Lopez
Marshall Putzier
Mark Hachtel
Daniel Kulp

= aa N



Spring Trap Leaque

Individuals Trap #1

Date: 04/15/2021

Singles 112|3(4]|5|6(7|8]9(10]11]|12(13(14|15]16(17|18|19(20]|21]|22(23|24|25] Total

Scott Turnage

Brice Bludau

Carmen Robinson

Sunshine Kulp

Handicap 112|3(4]|5|6(7]|8]9(10]11]|12({13|(14|15]16(17|18|19(20|21]|22(23|24|25] Total

23 yd |Scott Turnage

23 yd Brice Bludau

23 yd |Carmen Robinson

23 yd |Sunshine Kulp




